Model RAH-1-P-C
ALARM HORN
Model RAB-1-C-C
ALARM BEACON
Model RAH-2-S-C
ALARM HORN
Model RAB & RAH
Remote Alarm Devices

guard options
on Page 2
Model Number Designations
Typical Model Number: RAH - 1 - P - B
Series Model Numbers
RAH - Remote Alarm Horn RAB - Remote Alarm Beacon
   ERAB - Economy Remote Alarm Beacon
Division Ratings
1 - Division 1 2 - Division 2
   COMPATIBILITY CHARTS
Mounting Styles RAH-1 RAH-2 RAB-1 RAB-2 ERAB-2
C - Ceiling   X X
P - Pendant X * X X X
W - Wall * X X
Operating Voltages
A  - 12-24 VDC     X
B - 24 VDC X  X X X
C  - 120 VAC X X X  X
D  - 240 VAC X X X  X
E  - 120-240 VAC    X
F  - 277 VAC    X
IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION:
Use compatibility charts to determine available product options.
Red X designates 3-4 week availability.  All other items are 1-5 days.
Consult Factory for optional dome guards and custom lens colors.
* Suitable for Wall or Pendant Mount, but sold as listed above.
MODEL RAH-1
Weight & Dimensions: 10.3 Lbs. / 7.625” H x  6.875” D
Mounting Hole Centers: 6.5” on 45° angle
Operating Temperature Range: -13° F - 104° F
Maximum Sound Level & Limitation: 100 dBa at 10 feet w/ 5 Minute Duty Cycle
Internal Volume Control: Featured on 120 and 240 VAC Models
Operating Voltages: 24 VDC @ 1.2 Amps
 120 VAC 50/60 Hz @ 0.20 Amps
 240 VAC 50/60 Hz @ 0.10 Amps
MODEL RAH-2
Weight & Dimensions: 3.0 Lbs. / 4.53” H x  6.02” W x  3.66” D
Operating Temperature Range: -65° F - 150° F
Maximum Sound Level & Options: 100 dBa at 10 feet w/ Sustained or Coded Tones
Operating Voltages:  120 VAC 50/60 Hz @ 0.18 Amps
 240 VAC 50/60 Hz @ 0.09 Amps
MODEL RAB-1
Pendant Mount Weight & Dimensions: 15.9 Lbs / 14.54” H x  8.80” Diam.
Wall Mount Weight & Dimensions: 19.8 Lbs. / 15.48” H x 8.80” Diam. x 14.81” W
Ceiling Mount Weight & Dimensions: 18.4 Lbs. / 14.26” H x 8.80” Diam.
Operating Temperature Range: -67° F - 150° F
Operating Voltages: 24 VDC @ 1.9 Amps (3.0 Amps In-rush)
 120 VAC 50/60 Hz @ 1.14 Amps
 240 VAC 50/60 Hz @ 1.14 Amps
Flashes/Minute / Strobe Tube Life: 80 / 10,000 Hours
MODEL RAB-2
Weight & Dimensions: 5 Lbs. / 9.25” H x  5.5” Diam.
Operating Temp. Range: -31° F - 104° F
Operating Voltages: 24 VDC @ 0.4 Amps (1.75 Amps In-rush)
 120-240 VAC @ 0.21-0.13 Amps (2.00 Amps In-rush)
 277 VAC @ 0.13 Amps (9.75 Amps In-rush)
Flashes/Minute / LED Lamp Life 60 or Steady-Burn  / 50,000 Hours
MODEL ERAB-2
Weight & Dimensions: 2 Lbs. / 7.5” H x  5.5” Diameter
Operating Temp. Range: -40° F - 104° F
Operating Voltages: 12-24 VDC @ 1.70-0.70 Amps
 24 VDC @ 0.70 Amps (2.0 Amps In-rush)
 120 VAC @ 0.21 Amps
 240 VAC @ 0.13 Amps
Flashes/Minute / Strobe Tube Life: 80 / 10,000 Hours
Specifications at a Glance